HiSecEngine Eudemon1000E-F Series
AI Firewalls
Overview
The Eudemon1000E-F series AI
firewalls are new-generation
firewalls developed by Huawei,
in either desktop or 1 U models,
to meet the needs of carriers,

Note:
1. Some 100GE interfaces and 25GE interfaces of Eudemon1000E-F125 are mutually exclusive.
2. Some 100GE interfaces and 25GE interfaces of Eudemon1000E-F205 are mutually exclusive.
Ordering Information
Product
Eudemon1000E-F01-AC Eudemon1000E-F01 AC Host (10*GE RJ45+2*GE SFP, 1 AC power supply)
Eudemon1000E-F05-AC Eudemon1000E-F05 AC Host (2*GE RJ45+8*GE COMBO+2*10GE SFP+, 1 AC power supply)
Eudemon1000E-F08-AC Eudemon1000E-F08 AC Host (2*GE RJ45+8*GE COMBO+2*10GE SFP+, 1 AC power supply)
Eudemon1000E-F08-DC Eudemon1000E-F08 DC Host (2*GE RJ45+8*GE COMBO+2*10GE SFP+, 1 DC power supply)
Eudemon1000E-F15-AC Eudemon1000E-F15 AC Host (8*GE COMBO+4*GE RJ45+4*GE SFP+6*10GE SFP+, 1 AC power supply)
Eudemon1000E-F15-DC Eudemon1000E-F15 DC Host (8*GE COMBO+4*GE RJ45+4*GE SFP+6*10GE SFP+, 1 DC power supply)
Eudemon1000E-F25-AC Eudemon1000E-F25 AC Host (8*GE COMBO+4*GE RJ45+4*GE SFP+6*10GE SFP+, 1 AC power supply)
HiSecEngine Eudemon1000E-F Series
AI Firewalls
SSL VPN License
LIC-E1KF-SSLVPN-100 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (100 Users)
LIC-E1KF-SSLVPN-200 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (200 Users)
LIC-E1KF-SSLVPN-500 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (500 Users)
LIC-E1KF-SSLVPN-1000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (1000 Users)
LIC-E1KF-SSLVPN-2000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (2000 Users)
LIC-E1KF-SSLVPN-5000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (5000 Users)
VSYS License
LIC-E1KF-VSYS-10 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (10 Vsys)
LIC-E1KF-VSYS-20 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (20 Vsys)
LIC-E1KF-VSYS-50 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (50 Vsys)
LIC-E1KF-VSYS-100 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (100 Vsys)
LIC-E1KF-VSYS-200 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (200 Vsys)
LIC-E1KF-VSYS-500 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (500 Vsys)
LIC-E1KF-VSYS-1000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (1000 Vsys)
Product
Eudemon1000E-F25-DC Eudemon1000E-F25 DC Host (8*GE COMBO+4*GE RJ45+4*GE SFP+6*10GE SFP+, 1 DC power supply)
Eudemon1000E-F35-AC Eudemon1000E-F35 AC Host (8*GE COMBO+4*GE RJ45+4*GE SFP+10*10GE SFP+, 2 AC power supply)
Eudemon1000E-F35-DC Eudemon1000E-F35 DC Host (8*GE COMBO+4*GE RJ45+4*GE SFP+10*10GE SFP+, 2 DC power supply)